
a. trip and fall

b. throw away

c. eye

d. talkative

1. 眼睛 

2. 囉嗦 

3. 跌跤

4. 扔掉 

a. door knob

b. dance

c. quarrel

d. eyebrow

1. 眉毛 

2. 門把 

3. 跳舞 

4. 吵架 

hand foot eye mouth

- The meanings given here are sometimes just loose associations, think creatively!

- The positions given above are common, but not absolute. Some components move around. 

- Do not try to learn all the words, just practice using components to guess meanings.

Chinese writing is complex, but there are many repeated parts of characters that can help 
you guess a word’s meaning. Using just the four components pictured below and a bit of 
deductive reasoning, try to match all the Chinese and English words on this page. 

Bits & Pieces: Body Parts

designed by Eric Pelzl

1. 看 

2. 吃 

3. 搶 

4. 跑 

a. run

b. grab

c. look at

d. eat

a. kick

b. stare at

c. drink

d. hit

1. 踢 

2. 打 

3. 盯  

4. 喝 

（一）

（三）

（二）

（四）

Body Art


